
Day Date Time G# Visitor Home

Sunday 7-May 6:00 PM P Kitch Kitch

Sunday 7-May 7:10 PM P Kitch Kitch

Thursday 11-May 6:00 PM P

Thursday 11-May 7:10 PM P

Sunday 14-May 6:00 PM P Kitch Kitch

Sunday 14-May 7:10 PM P Kitch Kitch

Thursday 18-May 6:00 PM P

Thursday 18-May 7:10 PM P

Sunday 21-May 6:00 PM P Kitch Kitch

Sunday 21-May 7:10 PM P Kitch Kitch

Thursday 25-May 6:00 PM P

Thursday 25-May 7:10 PM P

Sunday 28-May 6:00 PM 1 Joe Watt Trophy vs Bailey Family Law

Sunday 28-May 7:10 PM 2 Nelson Aggregates vs Twig Creative Solutions

Thursday 1-Jun 6:00 PM P

Thursday 1-Jun 7:10 PM P

Sunday 4-Jun 6:00 PM 3 Bailey Family Law vs Nelson Aggregates

Sunday 4-Jun 7:10 PM 4 Twig Creative Solutions vs Joe Watt Trophy

Thursday 8-Jun 6:00 PM P

Thursday 8-Jun 7:10 PM P

Sunday 11-Jun 6:00 PM 5 Twig Creative Solutions vs Bailey Family Law

Sunday 11-Jun 7:10 PM 6 Joe Watt Trophy vs Nelson Aggregates

Thursday 15-Jun 6:00 PM P

Thursday 15-Jun 7:10 PM P

Sunday 18-Jun 6:00 PM 7 Twig Creative Solutions vs Nelson Aggregates

Sunday 18-Jun 7:10 PM 8 Bailey Family Law vs Joe Watt Trophy

Thursday 22-Jun 6:00 PM P

Thursday 22-Jun 7:10 PM P

Sunday 25-Jun 6:00 PM 9 Joe Watt Trophy vs Twig Creative Solutions

Sunday 25-Jun 7:10 PM 10 Nelson Aggregates vs Bailey Family Law

Thursday 29-Jun 6:00 PM P

Thursday 29-Jun 7:10 PM P
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2017 Intermediate Girls Softball Schedule

All games will be at the upper Kitchener Park dimaond, and practices will be at Bayview, located just off Atherley 

Rd., on Bayview Parkway

DIVISION "A"
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Sunday 2-Jul 6:00 PM P Kitch Kitch

Sunday 2-Jul 7:10 PM P Kitch Kitch

Thursday 6-Jul 6:00 PM P

Thursday 6-Jul 7:10 PM P

Sunday 9-Jul 6:00 PM 11 Nelson Aggregates vs Joe Watt Trophy

Sunday 9-Jul 7:10 PM 12 Bailey Family Law vs Twig Creative Solutions

Thursday 13-Jul 6:00 PM P

Thursday 13-Jul 7:10 PM P

Sunday 16-Jul 6:00 PM 13 Joe Watt Trophy vs Bailey Family Law

Sunday 16-Jul 7:10 PM 14 Nelson Aggregates vs Twig Creative Solutions

Thursday 20-Jul 6:00 PM P

Thursday 20-Jul 7:10 PM P

Sunday 23-Jul 6:00 PM 15 Bailey Family Law vs Nelson Aggregates

Sunday 23-Jul 7:10 PM 16 Twig Creative Solutions vs Joe Watt Trophy

Thursday 27-Jul 6:00 PM P

Thursday 27-Jul 7:10 PM P

Sunday 30-Jul 6:00 PM P Kitch Kitch

Sunday 30-Jul 7:10 PM P Kitch Kitch

Thursday 3-Aug 6:00 PM P

Thursday 3-Aug 7:10 PM P

Sunday 6-Aug 6:00 PM 17 Twig Creative Solutions vs Bailey Family Law

Sunday 6-Aug 7:10 PM 18 Joe Watt Trophy vs Nelson Aggregates

Thursday 10-Aug 6:00 PM P

Thursday 10-Aug 7:10 PM P

Sunday 13-Aug 6:00 PM 19 Twig Creative Solutions vs Nelson Aggregates

Sunday 13-Aug 7:10 PM 20 Bailey Family Law vs Joe Watt Trophy

Thursday 17-Aug 6:00 PM P

Thursday 17-Aug 7:10 PM P

Saturday 19-Aug 8:00 AM FG
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Championship Day at Kitchener Park
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